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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
3

1
4
2

Doss
51
50
52
54
53
55

Doss
105
103
100
111
106
107
102
101
108
109
110

Doss
141
140
142
143
145
144

Doss
182
183
181

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
07787418076
07755328616
07787460790
07787465050

Licence
07787428177
07797054771
07797082191
07755365254
07797054772
07755340528

Licence
07797081572
07797075097
07797088315
7755354794
07797054864
07797086712
07755322087
07797083185
07797084202
07741155120
9191195396

Licence
07787465275
09494075848
07755359684
07755341200
07753287238
07797085745

Licence
48771090352
48771090360
48771090389

CX ST PIERRE LES NEMOURS Catégories :
ST PIERRE LES NEMOURS Département :
US NEMOURS ST PIERRE

4 Date : dimanche 22 janvier 2023
4 Discipline : CX
50
CLASSEMENT 1
Nom Prénom Club
CHAUMERLIAT |REMI TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
BOURRY NICOLAS ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY
MARECHAL YOANN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING
CHAMPTOUSSEL |ARNAUD TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D'EUROPE
CLASSEMENT 2
Nom Prénom Club
GUINE SEBASTIEN NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P.
ETHEVE ARMAND TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
MARICHAL LOIK TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING
PATTYN JULIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING
MARTIN PATRICK TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
VERNIER ARNAUD PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLIST

CLASSEMENT 3

Nom Prénom Club
MALESYS VINCENT TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
LEBRUN ERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
BESSEMOULIN ERIC PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLIST
SANITAS GAEL ROUE D OR VILLUIS EVERLY
MARIA DIDIER TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
MERCHANT STEPHEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING
LAMANDE FREDERIC LA PEDALE FERTOISE
BIBARD LAURENT NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P.
NOURRY LAURENT TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING
FEVRIER DOMINIQUE CCMV

CLASSEMENT 4

Nom Prénom Club
CAZUGUEL CHRISTIAN TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
BUFFET DOMINIQUE Vélo Club des Cheminots et Villeneuvois
GRIFFIT FELIX AVON-FONTAINEBLEAU VELO CLUB
LAVIELLE REGIS LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME
PELISSIER FRANCIS TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
NELLE DOMINIQUE NEMOURS U.S.N.S.P.

CLASSEMENT MINIMES

Nom Prénom Club
DAESCH ZIAN US NEMOURS ST PIERRE
TAILLANDIER MARVIN US NEMOURS ST PIERRE
BIBARD EVA US NEMOURS ST PIERRE
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161
164
162
163
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32
37
38
39
41
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Licence
07755362399
0
07797075796
07787411986

Licence
48771090376
0
0
48771090114
0
0
48771090134
0
48771090151
48771090379

CLASSEMENT FEMININES

Nom
MAUNOIR
QUILLACQ
PICH
SPRUTTA

Nom
SILVAIN
FINOU
MIGNON
CASANOVA
BINKER
CORNETTE
BOUARD
RACINET
GAILLAT
BOROT

Prénom
LUDIVINE
CECILE
SYLVIE
AGNES

Club
TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D'EUROPE
NEMOURS USNSP
TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE
TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE

CLASSEMENT OPEN

Prénom
FRANCK
NICOLAS
FREDERICK
PASCAL
DAVID
JEAN BAPTISTE
LIONEL
DAVID
FABRICE
NATHALIE

Club
NEMOURS USNSP
SANS CLUB
SANS CLUB
NEMOURS USNSP
SANS CLUB
SANS CLUB

NEMOURS USNSP
NEMOURS USNSP
NEMOURS USNSP
NEMOURS USNSP

Catégorie
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

Catégorie
3
HORS
HORS
FFC
HORS
HORS
3



